                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                             Vol. 2024.04                                    1/5                               ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                            Vol. 2024.04                                      2/5
  Features
 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise (64-bit)
  VGA and HDMI Port Output
  2 10/100/1000M Ethernet Ports
  Redundant Power Input
  Synchronized motion (E-GEAR, E-CAM)
  Virtual axes

I/O Slot x 2
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                             Vol. 2024.04                                    5/5
 ® Ordering Information
EMP-9051-16  CR 16 axes EtherCAT Master, Metal Motion PAC with i5-8365UE CPU and Win10 IoT(RoHS)
EMP-9051-32 CR 32 axes EtherCAT Master, Metal Motion PAC with i5-8365UE CPU and Win10 IoT(RoHS)
EMP-9091-16  CR 16 axes EtherCAT Master, Metal Motion PAC with E3950 CPU and Win10 IoT(RoHS)
EMP-9091-32  CR 32 axes EtherCAT Master, Metal Motion PAC with E3950 CPU and Win10 IoT(RoHS)
EMP-9251-16  CR 16 axes EtherCAT Master, 2-slot Metal Motion PAC with i5-8365UE CPU and Win10 IoT(RoHS)
EMP-9251-32  CR 32 axes EtherCAT Master, 2-slot Metal Motion PAC with i5-8365UE CPU and Win10 IoT(RoHS)
EMP-9651-16  CR 16 axes EtherCAT Master, 6-slot Metal Motion PAC with i5-8365UE CPU and Win10 IoT(RoHS)
EMP-9651-32  CR 32 axes EtherCAT Master, 6-slot Metal Motion PAC with i5-8365UE CPU and Win10 IoT(RoHS)
 ®Wire Connections
Digital Input Readback as 1 Readback as 0
Sink
+19 ~ +24 VDC OPEN or < 11 VDC